
2014 

Sunday, June 1 – Graduate Recognition Sunday 

Praise Celebration – 9 a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11 a.m. 

>E.E. 11-3:30p.m. Rm 13/Youth Hall >Erwin H. Johnson Memorial Concert 
1-5p.m. Sanctuary 

>Disciple Class – 6p.m. Wesley Room >Ron Corsaro Quartet (Youth Fundraiser) 
 7-9p.m. Sanctuary 

Monday, June 2 

>E.E. Lessons - 4-6p.m. Room 13 
      Rehearsal 6-8p.m. Youth Hall 

>Amherst Players 5-9p.m. Crafts Hall  

>Praise Team – 6p.m. 

>F.A. – 7p.m. Parlor >SPR Team – 7p.m. Wesley Room 

Tuesday, June 3 

>E.E. Lessons – 2-6p.m. Room 13 >Amherst Players 5-9p.m. Youth Hall 

> Women Making the Effort 5:30p.m. Rm 23 > Ballroom Dance – 6:15p.m. Crafts Hall 

>KDG – 7:45p.m. Wesley Room  

Wednesday, June 4 

>NCWC Team Meeting  
 9a.m.-Noon Wesley Room 

>E.E. Lessons – 4-6p.m. Room 13 
      Rehearsal 6-8p.m. Youth Hall 

>Choir Rehearsal – 7:30p.m.  

Thursday, June 5 

>Bible Study – 10a.m. Wesley Room >E.E. Lessons – 3:30-6:30p.m. Room 13 
>Confirmation Dinner & Rehearsal 
            5:30p.m. – 8:30p.m. 
Kitchen/Café/Sanctuary/Crafts Hall 

>Elizabeth Circle – 7:30p.m. 

Friday, June 6 

>Amherst Players 5-9p.m. Crafts Hall  

Saturday, June 7 

>UMM Buffalo Bisons Game – 6p.m.                 



2014 

Sunday, June 8             

Praise Celebration – 9a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11a.m. 

>E.E. Lessons 11a.m.-3p.m. Rm 13/Youth H >Disciple Class – 6p.m. Wesley Room 

Monday, June 9 

>E.E. Lessons 4-6p.m. Room 13 
    Rehearsal 6-8p.m. Youth Hall 

>Amherst Players 5-9p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Praise Team – 6p.m. 

>F.A. – 7p.m. Parlor >Discussion/Action Group 7p.m. Wesley Rm 

Tuesday, June 10 

>E.E. Lessons 2-6p.m. Room 13 >Amherst Players 5-9 p.m. Youth Hall 

> Women Making the Effort  5:30p.m. Rm 23 >Ballroom Dance – 6:15p.m. Crafts Hall 

>KDG – 7:45p.m. Wesley Room  

Wednesday, June 11 

>E.E. Lessons 4-6p.m. Room 13 
     Rehearsal 6-8p.m. Youth Hall 

>Choir Rehearsal – 7:30p.m. 

Thursday, June 12 

>Bible Study – 10a.m. Wesley Room >Alzheimer’s Dance  
 11a.m.-2p.m. Crafts Hall 

>E.E. Lessons 3:30-6:30p.m. Room 13  

Friday, June 13 

Caller Deadline >E.E. Lessons 3:30-6:30p.m. Room 13 

>Mission Youth & Encore Experience - Dinner Theater 7p.m. Crafts Hall/Kitchen/Café 

Saturday, June 14 – Flag Day 

>Encore Experience Dinner Theater – 4p.m. Crafts Hall/Kitchen/Café 
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Sunday, June 15                

Praise Celebration – 9a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11a.m. 

Monday, June 16   BJ Vacation (3 weeks) 

Begin Summer Office Hours: 9 a.m. – 3 p.m. 

>E.E. Lessons 4-6p.m. Room 13 
     Rehearsal 6-8p.m. Youth Hall 

>Praise Team – 6p.m. 

>Amherst Players 5-9p.m. Rm 23 

>F.A. – 7p.m. Library >UMW “Conversations”  
7-9p.m. Kitchen/Parlor 

Tuesday, June 17 

>Rachel Circle - Picnic >E.E. Lessons 2-6p.m. Room 13 

>Amherst Players 5-9p.m. Youth Hall >Women Making the Effort 5:30p.m. Rm 23 

>Ballroom Dance – 6:15p.m. Crafts Hall > Outreach Team – 7p.m. Library 

>Trustees – 7:30p.m. Café KDG – 7:45p.m. Wesley Room 

Wednesday, June 18 

>E.E. Lessons 4-6p.m. Room 13    Rehearsal 6-8p.m. Youth Hall 

Thursday, June 19 

>Bible Study – 10a.m. Wesley Room >E.E. Lessons 3:30-6:30p.m. Room 13 

Friday, June 20 

>ANS Graduation 8a-12:30p Crafts Hall >Bloodmobile 2-6p.m. Crafts Hall 

> E.E. Lessons 3:30-6:30p.m. Room 13 >Ballroom Dance 6-9p.m. Youth Hall 

>Amherst Players 6-9 p.m. Crafts Hall  

Saturday, June 21 – First Day of Summer! 

>Ballroom Dance 7-10p.m. Crafts Hall  



2014 

Sunday, June 22 

Praise Celebration – 9a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11a.m. 

Education Hour – 10a.m. 

>E.E. 11a.m.-3:30p.m. Rm 13/Youth Hall >E.E. Student Showcase - 3p.m. Crafts Hall 

Monday, June 23 

>E.E. Lessons 4-6p.m. Room 13 
    Rehearsal 6-8p.m. Youth Hall 

>NCWC 5-9p.m. Kitchen/Café/Crafts Hall 

>Amherst Players 5-9p.m. Rm. 23 >Praise Team – 6p.m. 

>F.A. – 7p.m. Parlor  

Tuesday, June 24 

>Caller Collation – 9:30a.m. Wesley Room >Deborah Circle – Noon Wesley Room 

>E.E. Lessons 2-6p.m. Room 13 >Women Making the Effort – 5:30p.m. Rm 23 

>Amherst Players 5-9p.m. Youth Hall >Ballroom Dance – 6:15p.m. Crafts Hall 

> KDG – 7:45p.m. Wesley Room  

Wednesday, June 25 

>E.E. Lessons 4-6p.m. Room 13      Rehearsal 6-8p.m. Youth Hall 

Thursday, June 26 

>Bible Study – 10a.m. Wesley Room >Alzheimer’s Dance (Volunteer Prep) 
 11a.m.-2p.m. Crafts Hall 

>E.E. Lessons 3:30-6:30p.m. Room 13  

Friday, June 27 

>E.E. Lessons 3:30-6:30p.m. Room 13 >Amherst Players 5-9p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Game Night – 7:30p.m. Wesley Room  

Saturday, June 28 
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Sunday, June 29 

Praise Celebration – 9a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11a.m. 

>E.E. 11a.m.-3:30p.m. Rm 13/Youth Hall  

Monday, June 30 

>Culture Kids Spanish Program  
9:30a.m.-Noon ANS Classroom 

>E.E. Lessons 4-6p.m. Room 13 

>Amherst Players 5-9p.m. Crafts Hall >Praise Team – 6p.m. 
>F.A. – 7p.m. Parlor  
 


